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Name Company Country of
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Eduardo Alves da Cunha Accenture Brazil (5511) 5188-3486 eduardo.a.cunha@accenture.com

Joe Dunlap Accenture U.S.A. (678) 657-4762 joe.d.dunlap@accenture.com

Juan Carlos Martinez Accenture Mexico (5255) 5284-7414 carlos.m.mondragon@accenture.com

Ricardo Temoche Alicorp Perú (511) 315-0800 rtemoche@alicorp.com.pe

Jorge Rada Parejas APM, Industrias Monterrey Mexico (5281) 8329-5112 jdrada@apm.com.mx

Mario Tijerina Molina APM, Industrias Monterrey Mexico (5281) 8329-5102 mtijerina@apm.com.mx

David Pineda Sotres Bacardi Mexico (5255) 5899-0927 dpineda@bacardi.com

Victor Rayas Galvan Bacardi Mexico (5255) 5899-0943 drayas@bacardi.com

Luis Guevara British American Tobacco Honduras (504) 556-6161 Luis_Guevara@bat.com

Rogerio Amando Cia. Vale do Rio Doce Brazil (5521) 3814-4620 rogerio.amando@cvrd.com.br

Alfonso Franco Endo Conservas La Costena Mexico (5255) 5836-3636 alfonso.franco@lacostena.com.mx

Leopoldo Murillo DHL Mexico Mexico (5255) 5345-2006 l.murillo@dhl.com

Carlos Villasenor Farmacia Guadalajara Mexico (5233) 3669-3355 cvillasenor@fragua.com.mx

Jorge Antonio Jimenez Grupo Altex Mexico (5255) 5284-0360 jjimenez@grupoaltex.com

Hector Mercado Grupo Altex Mexico (5255) 5284-8386 hmercado@grupoaltex.com

Pablo Alvarado Vargas Grupo Penoles Mexico (5255) 5279-3320 pablo_alvarado@penoles.com.mx

Roy Romero Grupo Pujol-Marti Costa Rica (506) 212-9344 rromero@gpujol.com

Sabine Hauptmann Lagermex Mexico (5222) 2229-8915 shauptmann@lagermex.com.mx

Mauricio Isaza Renault SOFASA Colombia (574) 335-9636 misazau@sofasa.com.co

Mario Gonzalez Serv. Industriales Peñoles Mexico (5255) 5279-3320 magonzalez@penoles.com.mx

Alay Mehta Souza Cruz S/A Brazil (5521) 3849-9465 alay.mehta@souzacruz.com.br

Ana Albuquerque Suzano Papel e Celulose Brazil (5511) 3037-9252 anatrilho@suzano.com.br
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Rodrigo Buzeta Synapsis Chile (562) 397-6402 rba@synapsis-it.com

José Castillo Porras Wong Peru (511) 626-0000 jcastillo@ewong.com

Jorge Brasil Hewlett-Packard USA (5511) 5502-5341 jorge.brasil@hp.com

Alipio Caban Hewlett-Packard Puerto Rico (787) 819-6019 pipo.caban@hp.com

Rui da Costa Hewlett-Packard USA (305) 267-4258 rui.da-costa@hp.com

Carlos de la Vega Hewlett-Packard USA (305) 265-6007 carlos.dela-vega@hp.com

Sandy DeMarco Hewlett-Packard USA (732) 493-1978 sandy.demarco@hp.com

Ricardo Janches Hewlett-Packard Argentina (5411) 4787-7296 ricardo.janches@hp.com

Chris Kanning Hewlett-Packard USA (281) 514-1168 chris.kanning@hp.com

Manoel Laranja Hewlett-Packard Brazil (5511) 5502-5303 manoel.laranja@hp.com

Julian Londono Hewlett-Packard USA (281) 927-9106 julian.londono@hp.com

Octavio Marquez Hewlett-Packard USA (281) 927-9947 octavio.marquez@hp.com

Alejandro Robles Hewlett-Packard Mexico (5255) 5258-4030 alejandro.robles@hp.com

Jorge Salazar Hewlett-Packard Colombia (574) 312-1222 jsalazar@hp.com

Sergio Severo Hewlett-Packard USA (305) 265-6031 sergio.severo@hp.com

Cesar Trujillo Hewlett-Packard Costa Rica (506) 504-4703 cesar.trujillo@hp.com

Josue Valles Hewlett-Packard USA (305) 265-6053 josue.valles@hp.com

Ulrich van der Meer Hewlett-Packard Germany (49) 7031-143462 ulrich.vandermeer@hp.com

Claudia Vassallo Hewlett-Packard USA (281) 514-6668 claudia.vassallo@hp.com

Christian Verstraete Hewlett-Packard Belgium (322) 778-3728 christian.verstraete@hp.com

Jose Castellanos Hewlett-Packard Mexico (5255) 5258-4809 jose.castellanos@hp.com
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